Bus

Bus YAHYA KEMAL-DERE CADDESI-NOBEL ILAC FAB-
RIKASI Sisli - Caglayan - Y.Kemal - Giiltepe - 4.Levent

Direction
Anadolu Caddesi — Barbaros Bulvari

24 stops

Open route schedule

Anadolu Caddesi

Goksu Sitesi

Anadolu Caddesi

K.Hane Cendere Yolu

ISKi

ISKi

Tanridver Camii

Yesilce Caddesi

FiLiz CAMIi

Galata Deresi Cd.

Zincirlidere

Minibls Duragi

FABRIKALAR

Levent

Zincirlikuyu

Z.Kuyu-Metrobus 1

Zincirlikuyu Mbus3

Z KUYU-METROBUS 2

Balmumcu

Darphane

Ertugrul Sitesi

Route schedule
Anadolu Caddesi — Barbaros Bulvari

Go to website

Monday 06:20
Tuesday 06:20
Wednesday 06:20
Thursday 06:20
Friday 06:20
Saturday 06:20
Sunday 06:20
Route info
Direction: Anadolu Caddesi
Stops: 24
Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min
; EmE B ey H1OTAKGTEET)
Hosdolil 3 e Yolu— 7:;;0 o _—s £ Kal s
A, 4 ;
= i, Seyrantepe. = e Fatih Sulta
=5 Hamidiye i oyesiice, Konaklarsie Mehmet
] zH|| Sultan Selim i f: 1;-.19;__;
L -
i leri® L t
i el Emniyet Ev Brl Akat :
) 3 o Etiler
/p') Kﬁglthal-ﬁe W rmantepe Levent ]
- >
Gaglayan \,\L
Gursel : ST, Nisbetiye
| lzzetpasa ) AR
== Bl
| Kaptanpasa / :
ipe 1l & Sisli : = h :
B Gayrettep lf |LEVaZIM Kurugesme
metAkif | & )
El%y if 8 /:,{/ 19 Mayis JImumcu
R o // ] Mesrutiyet I %r[akﬁy
1ghi-Mahmut Sevket o a0
= Pdé‘?;/,. Halaskargazi d;ae, : Mecidiye \
EEh SO Ergenekon . & “Abbas i3t Ly
PIfaIEDa?aa e Cihzahwuma - 15\Te[nrnu:
E g' Eskisehir | Harbiye gty : senitier
Rriimard T pedia@iopsaSTaetifap conemig

YAHYA KEMAL-DERE CADDESI-MOBEL ILAG BusMaps
FABRIKASI — Sisli - Cadlayan - Y.Kemal - Gliliepe - 4....


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-DERE-CADDES%C4%B0-NOBEL-%C4%B0LA%C3%87-FABR%C4%B0KASI-1202598882-1671975294
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-DERE-CADDES%C4%B0-NOBEL-%C4%B0LA%C3%87-FABR%C4%B0KASI-1202598882-1671975294
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-DERE-CADDES%C4%B0-NOBEL-%C4%B0LA%C3%87-FABR%C4%B0KASI-1202598882-1671975294

YILDIZ TEK.UNV.

Barbaros Bulvari

Barbaros Bulvari



Direction
Barbaros Bulvari — Anadolu Caddesi

31 stops

Open route schedule

Barbaros Bulvari
Barbaros Bulvari
Minibls Duragi
Yildiz Tek.Unv.
Ertugrul Sitesi
Darphane
BALMUMCU
ZINCIRLIKUYU

Z Kuyu-Metrobis 2
Zincirlikuyu
Minibls Duragi
LEVENT

Levent

Minibis Duragi
DEREBOYU CADDESI
Zincirlidere

Galata Deresi Cd.
Filiz Camii

Yesilce Caddesi
Okul Caddesi

Okul

MITHAT PASA PARKI
Tanridver Camii
ISKi

Yahya Kemal Dereigi

Route schedule
Barbaros Bulvari — Anadolu Caddesi

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Barbaros Bulvari
Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 28 min

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40

06:40


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-YAHYA-KEMAL-DERE-CADDES%C4%B0-NOBEL-%C4%B0LA%C3%87-FABR%C4%B0KASI-1202598882-1671975294

iski

K.Hane Cendere Yolu
Anadolu Caddesi
Anadolu Caddesi
Goksu Sitesi

Anadolu Caddesi

YAHYA KEMAL-DERE CADDESI-NOBEL iLAC FABRIKASI Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline
PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and
step-by-step directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



